
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201312075-15-1/1

Erd

19/08/2013  14:00
UP  TO  MATCH  75

ANGO N. Charles

ANGO NGUEMA Y.

ILOUGOU Brice

BOUNGAGHAN I. N.

NZAWOU Mickmar E

NDONGO Teddy Y.

INDJELET  Lcket

ROGOMBE Dany L.

LITONA S. Emile

NGOUBASSEKOUA D.

NGUEMA A. Yves

KANTOULA N. T.

EMANE Pierre C.

ESSONO Kalifa

NZE SAMBA N. W.

HSIANGA Ordhinol

ANGO N. Charles

NGOUBASSEKOUA D.

EMANE Pierre C.

Total
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14/56
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1/2
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4/22
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0/1

0/1
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0/1

149/307

21/103

20/95
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

GABON

(COURT PLAYER)

51

29

31

8

16

3

11

37

17

19

5

5

1

1

27

5

5

3

1

2

9

2

2

1

16 140

53

57

14

24

5

14

 36.4%

 54.7%

 54.4%

 57.1%

 66.7%

 60.0%

 78.6%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

7

7

7

7

7

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

110

6

7

7

20

TIME

02:26:15

04:58:05

01:19:33

00:51:05

01:36:02

02:24:11

04:54:19

01:58:52

04:15:58

01:56:43

06:04:29

04:52:31

02:37:52

05:52:45

01:35:54

00:38:30

02:26:15

01:56:43

02:37:52

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

President Cup

President Cup

12

18

35

42

58

68

75

AUT

HUN

GER

NOR

VEN

ANG

CHI

22:37 (11:19)

17:29 (9:15)

12:43 (7:22)

18:43 (7:22)

30:32 (14:16)

26:29 (13:16)

24:23 (9:10)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   80 201312080-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ANGO N. Charles 2 ANGO NGUEMA Y. 3 ILOUGOU Brice 4 BOUNGAGHAN I. N. 5 NZAWOU Mickmar E 8 NDONGO Teddy Y. 9 INDJELET  Lcket 10 ROGOMBE Dany L. 

11 LITONA S. Emile 12 NGOUBASSEKOUA 14 NGUEMA A. Yves 15 KANTOULA N. T. 16 EMANE Pierre C. 17 ESSONO Kalifa 18 NZE SAMBA N. W. 19 HSIANGA Ordhinol 

OPPONENT

20 MATIC Mario  6 HUEBDIAN Araque  4 PASCOAL Otiniel  4 BILYK Mykola  3 RITTERBACH J.  2 PEDRO Liliano  8 CASSANGE Hennri.  7 ADEMA Andres I.

 10 AYALA Daniel E.  6 HERBST Kevin  15 KUNKEL Yves  19 KOVACSICS Peter  20 FRIMMEL Sebast.  2 BLOHME Lukas  3 HENRIQUEZ Jesus  11 SUAREZ Edwuard

GABON

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

8/14 62/71

16/24 32/44

11/14 17/23

21/38

9/17

10/19

11/21

9/15

21/49

14/39

19/57

11/168/26

28/34

14/32

19/32

20/27

13/22

12/27

 1 ANGO N. Charles

 12 
NGOUBASSEKOUA 

 16 EMANE Pierre C.

 1 RIVEROS Crist.A.

 16 WAKELA 

 61 RIVERO R. 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 5 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 18 Block - 5 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 9 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 12 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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  0/13     1/6     2/17  

  3/15     4/8     2/13  

  3/13     2/7     4/11  

  0/15     1/7     0/12  

  3/14     3/3     3/15  

   2/9      4/6     4/14  

  4/19     0/7     0/15  

  2/19     3/6     5/13  

  5/14     0/1      5/9   

   1/4      1/1      1/4   

   1/5      1/1      0/6   

   1/7      2/2      3/5   

   2/5      1/2      1/6   

   2/7      2/2      2/5   

   0/5      0/2      1/2   

  0/10     0/1      1/5   

   0/3      2/3      3/7   

   2/7      2/3               
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